
S.NO NAME  OF  FACULTY DESIGINATION DATE DAY TIMING SGL/SDL/DOAP/VI/ PRACTICAL LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 01.04.2024 Monday 12-1PM
PH-1.32(L)

Drugs for Bronchial Asthma

2
Dr.Saumya Pandey/

Dr.Amit Mittal
Assist.Prof. 02.04.2024 Tuesday 2-4PM

PH-4.1(SGL)

Administer drug through various routes in a simulated 

enviornment using mannequin

3 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 04.04.2024 Thursday 12-1PM
PH-1.32(L)

Drugs for Bronchial Asthma

4
Dr.Neetu Gupta/

Dr.Siddharth Bansala
Assist.Prof. 04.04.2024 Thursday 2-4PM

PH-2.3(SGL)

Demonstrate the appropiate setting up of an IV drip in 

a simulated enivornment

5
Dr.Siddharth Bansala/

Dr.Srishti

Assist.Prof.

Dermonstrator
05.04.2024 Friday 8-9AM

PH-1.33(SDL)

Drug for cough

6 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 08.04.2024 Monday 12-1PM

PH-1.25(L)

Coagulants & Anti Coagulants

7 Dr.Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 09.04.2024 Tuesday 2-4PM

PH-3.2(SGL)

Perform & Interpret a critical appraisal of a given 

Prescription

8
Dr.Amit Mittal

Dr.Srishti

Assist.Prof.

Demonstrator
12.04.2024 Friday 8-9AM

PH-1.35 (SGL)

Drugs used in treatment of Anaemia

9 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 13.04.2024 Saturday 10-11PM

PH-1.25(L)

Coagulants & Anti Coagulants

10 Dr.Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 13.04.2024 Saturday 11:30-12:30PM
PH-1.35(L)

Hematopoietic Agents

11 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 15.04.2024 Monday 12-1PM
PH-1.34(L)

Drug treatment for Peptic Ulcer

12 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 16.04.2024 Tuesday 2-4PM
PH-1.25(L)

Antiplatelets & fibrinolytic agents
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13 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 18.04.2024 Thursday 12-1PM
PH-1.34(L)

Antiemetic & Prokinetc Drugs

14 Dr.Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 18.04.2024 Thursday 2-3PM
PH-1.34(L)

Antiemetic & Prokinetc Agents

15 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 18.04.2024 Thursday 3-4Pm
PH-1.34(L)

Drug theraphy for H.Pylori & IBS

16
Dr.Amit Mittal

Dr.Srishti

Assist.Prof.

Demonstrator
19.04.2024 Friday 8-9AM

PH-1.34 (SGL)

Anti Diarrhoeal & Laxatives

17

18 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 29.04.2024 Monday 12-1PM
PH-1.24(L)

Diuretics

19 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 30.04.2024 Tuesday 2-4PM
PH-1.24(L)

Diuretics

Class suspended due to 1st Terminal Examination  from 22.04.2024 to 27.04.2024


